

United Nations Environment Programme



Distr. LIMITED

UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExCom/45/9/Corr.1 31 March 2005

ORIGINAL: ENGLISH

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE MULTILATERAL FUND FOR THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE MONTREAL PROTOCOL Forty-fifth Meeting Montreal, 4-8 April 2005

Corrigendum

BUSINESS PLAN FOR THE YEARS 2005-2007 OF UNIDO

This document is issued to:

- In Table 1, replace the number 1,350 with 1,700 under the column of 2005 Target. •
- In paragraph 21, replace the numbers 2,495.7 with 1,896.4 in both the first and the last sentences, and 1,350 with 1,700 in the second sentence.
- In Recommendation 2, replace the number 2,495.7 with 1,896.4